THE DATASHEET OF
MHP-TAC15-12-85
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Battery Mini-Breakers
© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/02/18
Metal Hybrid PPTC > MHP Series

Product Type (See table below)
Packaging
Part Ordering Number System
Application Environment
TERMINAL TYPE
PRODUCT GROUP
NOMINAL ACTIVATION
TEMPERATURE
72, 77, 82, 85, 90
N: Non Dimple
(BLANK): With Dimple
MHP  TAC  15 - 12 - 77  N
CONTACT VOLTAGE RATING
NOMINAL HOLD CURRENT
AT ROOM TEMPERATURE
SERIES NAME
Packaging Option Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code
20,000 pcs. Minimum 1000 pcs/bag 1 bag per inner box
20 inner box in 1 outer box
PRODUCT CODE
MHP-TAC15-12-72 A
MHP-TAC15-12-77 B
MHP-TAC15-12-82 D
MHP-TAC15-12-85 E
MHP-TAC15-12-90 F
MHP-TAC6-12-72 a
MHP-TAC6-12-77 b
MHP-TAC6-12-82 d
MHP-TAC6-12-85 e
Battery Mini-Breakers
© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/02/18